30

Third District Court, and forbid-
ding the city fivm sefliug the pro-
perty of Frederick Heath, for as-
sessment of tax for exteuding the
wator mains—$324.70. The order
required the city to show cause ou
May B3l why a permaneut injunce
tion should 1ol be granted, as asked
for by Mrs. Heafil.

The comnitiee v fire department
reported in f4vor of employing an
uxtra engineer for steamer No. 2,
amd of learing dlr. Little’s staile
for the engine at a Pental of $15
perauonth.  Adopted.

The comniittee on finance made a
report, fixing the rental of Wash-
ington Bquare to the Basebull Club
at 350 ner month in advance. Adoj-
ted,

The committer on waterworks re-

rted fuvorably on the petition of
Chomas &3. Buurr {for an extengion of
watermains on Sixth outh Btreet,
west.  Adopted.

The committes on waterworks, in
relutivn to tiie petitfou of Joseph
Booth aud others, reported thut the
notl: v of infention to assess was be-
iuz publisiied, and their radress was
in protestiuyg before July 8. Report
adopted.

The committes on waterwurks, to
whom was referred the report of
Mr. Dieh!, collector of water rates,
reported that the finances of the city
wore not lu 4 coundition to allow mo-
néy now stauding to the credit of
cltizeus who had pald spechil bixes
for water mulu exteagivn, to be
refunded tw  them, but recom-
meud that the city issue bonds
for the wwuount necessary to repay
suci: persgns and for the ¢xteusion
of the majus, and that hereafter all
necessary extensions be made free
of cost to property owner; thut the
colisctor be authurized to employ an
amsistunt at $75 per month; tha the
evllector be authorized to Brovide
books to keep accounts with each
property owner wlhio may be assesged
for water; thal the attorney be re-
quested to give an opiniou #s te
w hether an assessment forexte psious
was an iudividual accouut; and
that the new water works ordinance
woulu exem)t district school proper-
ty, and reduce the water rates in
olﬁcea, residences and muny other
placesa.

The portiou referriug to paying
back special water taxes wus re-
forred to the comnmittee’vn ways aud
menus, and the remnaiuder of the re-
port was adepited.

An application was regeived jor &
lieenss for o saloon vext lv where
the new chanber of crmmerce
buildlug is located.

Mr. Bpafford opposed grapting it,
ag it was desirable that sulovns be
kepl out of that Iveality. At this
Em-m-.u]ar opethesale of liquor had
een going on without a license.

Mr. Cohn thought the license
should be granted, und the ajority
of the Council agreed with hi,

The expert waler commission
submitted 1bhe followiug report,
which wasadopted:

In the matter of water supply, thc waler
commigsion respeetinlly report that the
permanent surveys anthorzed by the Qoun-
cil, June 8, 1800, to be made by the City en-
gincer have beeén so fur advapced thut Lhe
constructiot of the work to bring in by

coversd nqueducts the waters of Purley's
and Emtgration erceks enn now be ordered.

“cost of the conduit and pipe line from Km-

ter to him?

The plan Lo vonvey all the availuble waters
of these strenms k8. Trom Parley's Creek, o
short musonry agucduct 1o the gurte ang

acreen  house; themce on n  regular
TS ot 10.5. feet per mile
y brick econduwt thirty eix Inches in

diameler, to junction of un iron pipe line
from Emgration canyon. From Pimgra-
tton Oreek, the waters to bo taken out hy
two short masonry culverts, one fram the
big spriug snd the other from the main
stream to a gate and screen honwe;
thence by iron pipe & Ime manly ren a d
Lwelve inch bore. 11,000 feet wilh average
grade of 137 f et per miie Lo the junclion of
the conduit from Parley's Creek, whele a
relief or equalizing chamber receivea both
supplies, aud fltted, 18 ave aleo the other
parta of the line, with the proper gntes and
outlers for wasie or irmgution. From Lhis
chiamber a 40 1ach brick conduil 6,400 teet
long convoeys the waler to eilth r the upper
or Jower diatribution system ol the city.
The cost as demonstrated by the rece.g
gurvey 8howe that the eslimates here-
tofore given were snfficient. The catitnatesd

lgration Craek will be nbout $68,950, From
Farley’s to junction with hat work, $110,

8isora total of $199,206. This insnres a
capacily of 20,000,060 gallons, or practlieally
$10,000 per 1,000,000 gatlong. To lring in
by iron pipe tine %,000,000 gallona daily (our
preseni or near fnlure need) will cost $166,-
€54, or $20,807 peor 1,000,000 galions. In view
ol the fpet that the ost of construction {or
the rail supply from bolh suvurces is so
bitle in excess of a partial one only sufli-
cient Lo meet husiness needs, we recoum-
mend that the work 1o the eitire supply
be at once ordered s that the same may be
completed the preschi scason.

The fullowing was Introduced by
Mr. Anderson, snd was passed:

Rtegolved, That ithe Roard of Expert
Water emnmisaioners be authorized to pre-
Fare the necessury plans and S{)ec‘i licalione
or the construction of the works for water
supply frow- Parley's and Emigration
creeks, and inviie propoei)s for snch con-
struetion; and perform such other work as
may be egsential 1n the premiscs; ail of
which shail be gubject to the appreval of
the Councii.

Mr. Lyou wauted some actlon
taken on Mr, Baskin’s communjca-
tivn.

Mr, Pembroke thought sumething
had been dove. [t Lbad been finaily
disposed of by refusing to grant the
reguest for a recouslderation uf the
Couneil’s nction.

'he commuunleation
nEain.

Mr. Pembroke moved to lay ou
the fable. The vote wasa tie—
5to 5 Mr. Hall vel voting—and
wus lost.

Mr. Auderson meved tnat the
Counpcil visit Mr. Baskiu’s place io
a bodyat 4 p.m. on Wednesday.

Mr. Pembroke maile a speech in
oppositien, cinfmivg that it would
only he going over Lhe case ayain.

Mz, Cohn said the city was en-
gaged in s costly system of en-
gineering, and to review each step
this wuy would be a dangerous pre-
cedent. The matber bad been fully
consideredd and acted upon. ‘The
work had Leew started, stopped and
started apguin, and muost it be stop-
ped now? [ say this ia nothing but
child’s play.

Me. James—Itis no bavdship to zo
abd see this place. Why do you op-
pose invesbigating the ruin of a
man’s properfy? Why deny the re-
gquest of a humble ¢itizeu for an in-
quiry, when it is such a serious mat-

way  read

The motion was earrfed by a vote
of 8ix to five,

Mr. Apdersou—Will thos.-
vuted o go up to Mr. Baskiu’s?

Mr. Spafford—1 have een there

who

Mr. Auoderson — Willi you  po
again?
Mr. 8yafford, hesitatingly—Oh, !

THE DESERET WEEKLY.

Fes; bt 1 dou’t like going over a
thing 80 many times.

The bLill for licensing persens (o
Iny draips and couucet  private
houres with the sewers was taker
up. It provides that comj.etent
workoen over 21 years of age nmiay
obtuin sneh license on puying §5 per
year and giviug » houd of SHHW.

Attoruey Merritt said it - ag pe-
cessary to puss fhie ordinance right
away. [t was the snme as the Omaha
ordinnnce. ’

The bill was pusred.

An ondinance  providing  for o
deputly assessor  and colleetor of
water rates, ab a ralary of 375 jer
month, was pnsard.

The ordinauce relating to  the
whterworks wag taken up anc
piasat d. There is uh iherease in the
rate fur steam boileis; also for bath-
tutw anu eclosets i private resis

dences,  There is a slighf reduction
in residences, by giviog a rate for
three room houses, but the chief
reduction is in hotels and offices.
Other rated are asbefore. The new
rales are a8 fullows:
Bakery........ wennae aeeaea . $15 00 to $30 00
Barber uhop. LWO GHRIES. ... .. 10 00
Each additional ehair ... .. 2 W
Bubhe bath, firet tub........ 10 00
Each udditional buvh tuly, uot

exceeding four...... o a88E oo 5 04
Each addilional Lub 8xeeed-

ing four..... ...... TN 200
Billiard saloons with bur 15 00 to 30 00
Butcher shop............ 15 00 to 30 00°
Ciub room.... 00 te 15 00
Dancing hall............. ieeae D00 tO 13 00
[NNE BIOTE. . cauvnr © cvvncnn. 15 00 to 25 00

Iingineg,stationary and stenm

Loilers other {huu in private

residence per horse power

not to exceqd tiwwelve oul of

(s EDNEO60 00006 0o o 0000 2
Huationary engines and stéum

boilers other Lhanio private

reeldencos, nsed constantly 3 00
Minimum charge, not Lo ¢x-

ceed twelve out of Lweugy-

Tour HOUTH «vvnrrinnennn.. don 15 00
Fountain.one jet 0ne-yuarter

ineh, per month........ 5 00
Fountuin in stove,reataursnt,

or otherplace............... 6 0u to 15 00

Hose conncetion Tor sprink-
ling sidewalks,tor cach oot
DT EER060 0 06 0oooo oo BEBA0 25

With privilege 6f sprinklin
half widih of strect, eac
Toot frontage................

Hose connections forgprink
ling gardens, lawns, up to
200 squarg yards,persquiare

yard 30 5-
For each additional & re
yard 0 3
No nicense issued for sprink-
ling gardena, yards, luwna,
oresldewnlks for less than.. 6 00
Hose connected for washing
brivaie vehicle, hack ve-
NEI ao00 o - CERERBEER 0 0 00 00 0 0o 200
Ench additional.............. 110
' Hotel or boarding house, for
cfeh room i holel having
witer attachment, neluding
whier elosets, urtnals wnd
batha for guestg............ 10
Eagh room nol hinving water
nftachments,.....oou-vua e 1 ue
No hotel or boarding house
lesa than....vivinens oo 13 00
Housesa ol three rooms. %5 3 uo
Houscs of 8iX T'OOMIB. -+ uu--- 5 00
Each hath tub.......oe0 cat 200
Euach bath tub nsed in co
necilion withrange or stoye 100
Each wuler closet...... Dooood 2 00
Laundries ... ... voovevsei... 20 00 10 50 00
Lignor saloon or beer shop.. 20 00 to 40 00
Livery, feed or sale stablg,
Eachstall......ooociavnua 4 100
For washing each vehlele.. 30
Lovomotives......... fal oooanh 20 00 to 30 00
Washing cars, eash.......... [T
Offices, bank, exprees, rall-
road, attorney, physician,
nursery, company or other
oftlce, with Water attnch-
ment in cach room, eusch
(7T . cevee 200t 500
~oeiete aalla,....... 500w 2000

Sprinkimg wagona-. ' apcciul
contrict .



